FIRST MAJESTIC SILVER CORP

FIRST MAJESTIC SILVER CORP
ISIN:  CA32076V1031

Overview

2024/07/17 17:10:59

Price
9.12 CAD

Difference

General attributes

O

-2.25% (-0.21)

ISIN CA32076V1031
Symbol AG
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,826 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

9.11 CAD (500)
9.12 CAD (4,700)
9.30 CAD

9.40 CAD

9.07 CAD

9.33 CAD
9.217966 CAD
275,201
2,536,793.42
825

100

WKN: 32076V103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Global Equity Ratings &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA32076V1031&ID_NOTATION=21203213
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4eac6f7e6b04acf0eade9e438606d627d422005057ddac95720dd985c9c16f95&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f3b8f00c5aadfc11f&time=1721316383&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9a590e00ea96a1c4fef6b092f5fc24d213bb6d678b400ed1e6fc06ec5082503&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7dc3060b4cb5f8870&time=1721316383&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25a7f181d5b75d47b72c63535b6f4d581934fcf1d5e994902f6c92b273948a70&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cbde9493e91e2cf75&time=1721316383&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=824c4dbd53d72b62d847e59934eea1d9a6a518049f3e880d01250b6b4cc48cfa&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6cf31e1418e1f2f35&time=1721316383&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa5e5c43651058194ada3a969e2bd1b008ecbeec33967a776a8bbee37b0092ea&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9971827c8f956a1cd&time=1721316383&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/17 17:10:59

Price
9.12 CAD

Difference

© -225%(021)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA32076V1031

AG

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,826 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

11.58 CAD (2024/04/12
5.67 CAD (2024/02/13
11.58 CAD (2024/04/12
5.67 CAD (2024/02/13

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.11 CAD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 9.12 CAD (4,700)
Open 9.30 CAD
High 9.40 CAD
Low 9.07 CAD
Close (prev. day) 9.33 CAD
VWAP 9.217966 CAD
Volume (pcs) 275,201
Trading volume 2,536,793.42
Number of trades 825
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +36.80% +8.11% -42.94%
Perf (abs.) +2.51 +0.70 -7.02
Beta 2.91 1.99 1.83
Volatility 52.71 54.47 53.80
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Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Xetra 2024/
0717
Tradegate 2024/
07117
Toronto Stock Exchange 2024/
0717
Stuttgart 2024/
0717
NYSE 2024/

Time Price

16:46 6.112 EUR

17:06 6.10 EUR

17:10 9.12 CAD

17:10 6.104 EUR

17:11 6.655 USD

Trading
volume
0.14
0.48
2.54

0.01

15.46

9.03 CAD (571,220
8.61 CAD (437,973
8.80 CAD (807,831

)
)
)
7.96 CAD (696,492)
)
)
)
)

Number of
(mio.) trades

37

61

825

7,767
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=21203213
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16201107
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17572145
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16201104
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251481
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

0717

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/
07117

2024/
0717

2024/
o717

2024/
0717

2024/
0717

08:01

09:00

08:06

08:06

17:09

08:10

08:01

6.162 EUR

9.341 CAD

6.162 EUR

6.162 EUR

6.08 EUR

6.156 EUR

6.162 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16201103
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742515
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742515
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253394
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47204209
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16201106
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319909
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16201105

FIRST MAJESTIC SILVER CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

FIRST MAJESTIC SILVER CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Keith
Neumeyer
Connie Lillico
David Soares

Sophie Hsia

Steve
Holmes

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Thomas Fudge Chairman of Supervisory

Colette Rustad

Jean des
Rivieres

Marjorie Co

Raymond
Polman

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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